
Ranking by Individual event
Female

Ranking Team/Competitor Gold Silver Bronze

1 DPR Korea  Ri Un Jong 2 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Kim Hyang Sim 1 0 1

3 DPR Korea  O Ji Hyang 1 0 0

3 Russia  Levina Olga 1 0 0

3 Russia  Sredniakova Iuliia 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Kim Un Hwa 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Chae Su Ryon 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Kim Il Hwa 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Sin Jong Hwa 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Kim Su Ryon 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Pak Mi Hyang 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Kim Ji Hyang 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Ri Hyang Mi 1 0 0

4 Russia  Tishchenko Anna 0 2 1

5 Czech Republic  Kokasova Veronika 0 2 0

6 Russia  Pronchatova Elizaveta 0 1 1

6 ENGLAND  Jenine Hutchison 0 1 1

7 Russia  Sukhareva Iuliia 0 1 0

7 Russia  Gribanova Olga 0 1 0

7 Russia  Sadieva Nailia 0 1 0

7 DPR Korea  Ham Su Gyong 0 1 0

7 Scotland UK  Karen Frondigoun 0 1 0

7 DPR Korea  Bae Gyong Sim 0 1 0

7 ENGLAND  Kirsty Miller 0 1 0

7 China  Zhang Le Le 0 1 0

8 Czech Republic  Kopecka Martina 0 0 2

8 Cambodia  Ros Sreynich 0 0 2

8 Bulgaria  Albena Sitnilska 0 0 2



Ranking by Individual event
Male

Ranking Team/Competitor Gold Silver Bronze

1 Ukraine  Klymenko Andrii 1 1 0

2 Russia  Оtsimik Evgenii 1 0 0

2 Russia  Kress Andrei 1 0 0

2 Russia  Arakelyan Sergey 1 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Kim Gwang Ju 1 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Wang Myong Guk 1 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Han Hyok Bom 1 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Ri Gwon Il 1 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Kim Nam Su 1 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Han Dae Bom 1 0 0

2 DPR Korea  Kim Chol Hak 1 0 0

2 Kazakhstan  KHVAN  ILYA 1 0 0

2 Bulgaria  Yordan Staev 1 0 0

2 Bulgaria  Nikolay Petkov 1 0 0

3 DPR Korea  Rim Yi Sok 0 2 0

4 China  Shen Zhen Zhe 0 1 1

5 Russia  Mikhailov Nikita 0 1 0

5 Russia  Simakov Dmitrii 0 1 0

5 Bulgaria  Nikola Nikolov 0 1 0

5 Cambodia  Pal Chivorn 0 1 0

5 Mongolia  Otgonbayar 0 1 0

5 DPR Korea  Ri Du Song 0 1 0

5 DPR Korea  Kim Gwang Chon 0 1 0

5 DPR Korea  Ri Song Hun 0 1 0

5 Russia  Efimov Ivan 0 1 0

5 Kazakhstan  SHUITBAYEV AZAT 0 1 0

6 Russia  Usikov Stanislav 0 0 1

6 Russia  Bodrov Aleksandr 0 0 1



Ranking by item

Male Pattern 1DAN

1 DPR Korea Han Hyok Bom

2 DPR Korea Rim Yi Sok

3 Russia Bodrov Aleksandr

3 Estonia Vladislav Zarov

Male Pattern 2DAN

1 DPR Korea Kim Chol Hak

2 DPR Korea Kim Gwang Chon

3 Bulgaria Lyubomir Bakalski

3 Russia Usikov Stanislav

Male Pattern 3DAN

1 DPR Korea Han Dae Bom

2 Russia Efimov Ivan

3 Russia Shcherbenеv Sergei

3 China Wang Chao

Male Pattern 4DAN

1 DPR Korea Kim Nam Su

2 Cambodia Pal Chivorn

3 China Shen Zhen Zhe

3 Bosnia and Herzegovina Miljan Cosic

Female Pattern 1DAN

1 Russia Sredniakova Iuliia

2 DPR Korea Bae Gyong Sim

3 China Dong Jing

3 Czech Republic Pravdova Kristyna



Ranking by item

Female Pattern 2DAN

1 DPR Korea Ri Un Jong

2 China Zhang Le Le

3 Wales Charlotte Nickson

3 Estonia Olga Borisenko

Female Pattern 3DAN

1 DPR Korea Kim Hyang Sim

2 Russia Tishchenko Anna

3 Czech Republic Kopecka Martina

3 ENGLAND Valentina Iotchkova

Female Pattern 4DAN

1 DPR Korea Kim Ji Hyang

2 ENGLAND Jenine Hutchison

3 Russia Klochkova Mariia

3 Bulgaria Albena Sitnilska

Male Sparring 50Kg

1 DPR Korea Ri Gwon Il

2 China Shen Zhen Zhe

3 Russia Kushchian Avet

3 Russia Ibragimov Ibragim

Male Sparring 57Kg

1 Russia Оtsimik Evgenii

2 DPR Korea Ri Du Song

3 Cambodia Hor Vichet

3 Uganda AchikoAron



Ranking by item

Male Sparring 64Kg

1 DPR Korea Wang Myong Guk

2 Kazakhstan SHUITBAYEV AZAT

3 Russia Hutsaev Abdul

3 Ukraine Yakovenko Mykola

Male Sparring 71Kg

1 Russia Arakelyan Sergey

2 Russia Simakov Dmitrii

3 Ukraine Vikhrov Dmytro

3 Bosnia and Herzegovina Srdan Draskic

Male Sparring 78Kg

1 Ukraine Klymenko Andrii

2 DPR Korea Ri Song Hun

3 Bulgaria Rami Shau

3 Czech Republic Novak Jiri

Male Sparring 85Kg

1 Russia Kress Andrei

2 Russia Mikhailov Nikita

3 Ukraine Pilinkevych Dmytro

3 DPR Korea Ham Chung Ryol

Male Sparring +85Kg

1 Bulgaria Nikolay Petkov

2 DPR Korea Rim Yi Sok

3 Russia Martsevich Denis

3 Ukraine Danshyn Oleksii



Ranking by item

Female Sparring 45Kg

1 DPR Korea Ri Un Jong

2 ENGLAND Kirsty Miller

3 Russia Klochkova Mariia

3 Kazakhstan KREMZHANOVA

Female Sparring 51Kg

1 DPR Korea Ri Hyang Mi

2 Russia Sukhareva Iuliia

3 Russia Tishchenko Anna

3 ENGLAND Jenine Hutchison

Female Sparring 63Kg

1 DPR Korea Pak Mi Hyang

2 Russia Gribanova Olga

3 Russia Kosteletskaya Anastasia

3 Estonia Olga Borisenko

Female Sparring 69Kg

1 DPR Korea Sin Jong Hwa

2 DPR Korea Ham Su Gyong

3 Russia Moskaleva Anastasiia

3 Kazakhstan KABDYLRAKHMETOVA

Female Sparring 75Kg

1 DPR Korea Kim Su Ryon

2 Czech Republic Kokasova Veronika

3 ENGLAND Natalie Christina Buchin

3 ENGLAND Amy Burgess



Ranking by item

Female Sparring +75Kg

1 DPR Korea Chae Su Ryon

2 Russia Pronchatova Elizaveta

3 Czech Republic Stekerova Tereza

3 Cambodia Ros Sreynich

Female Sparring 57Kg

1 Russia Levina Olga

2 Russia Sadieva Nailia

3 DPR Korea Kim Hyang Sim

3 Bulgaria Albena Sitnilska

Male Special-technique

1 Kazakhstan KHVAN  ILYA

2 Bulgaria Nikola Nikolov

3 Russia Poliakov Aleksandr

Female Special-technique

1 DPR Korea Kim Il Hwa

2 Czech Republic Kokasova Veronika

3 Russia Pronchatova Elizaveta

Male Power-breaking

1 Bulgaria Yordan Staev

2 Ukraine Klymenko Andrii

3 Mongolia BattulgaJargal

Female Power-breaking

1 DPR Korea Kim Un Hwa

2 Scotland UK Karen Frondigoun

3 Cambodia Ros Sreynich



Ranking by item

Male Self-defense

1 DPR Korea Kim Gwang Ju

2 Mongolia Otgonbayar

3 India Huidrom Meiraba

Female Self-defense

1 DPR Korea O Ji Hyang

2 Russia Tishchenko Anna

3 Czech Republic Kopecka Martina



Ranking by Team/Individual event

Ranking Team/Competitor Gold Silver Bronze

1 DPR Korea 22 9 4

2 Russia 7 13 14

3 Czech Republic 2 2 7

4 Bulgaria 2 2 5

5 Kazakhstan 1 2 2

6 Ukraine 1 1 6

7 Mongolia 1 1 1

8 ENGLAND 0 2 5

9 China 0 2 4

10 Cambodia 0 1 4

11 Scotland UK 0 1 0

12 Estonia 0 0 3

13 India 0 0 2

13 Bosnia and Herzegovina 0 0 2

14 Iran 0 0 1

14 Wales 0 0 1

14 Uganda 0 0 1



Ranking by item

Female Team Pattern

1 DPR Korea

2 Russia

3 Czech Republic

3 China

Male Team Pattern

1 DPR Korea

2 Russia

3 Ukraine

3 India

Male Team Sparring

1 Russia

2 DPR Korea

3 Iran

3 Ukraine

Female Team Sparring

1 DPR Korea

2 Russia

3 Bulgaria

3 Czech Republic

Male Team Special-technique

1 Russia

2 Kazakhstan

3 Cambodia

Female Team Special-technique

1 Czech Republic

2 Russia

3 DPR Korea



Ranking by item

Male Team Power-breaking

1 Mongolia

2 Bulgaria

3 DPR Korea

Female Team Power-breaking

1 Czech Republic

2 DPR Korea

3 ENGLAND
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